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LOVE AMELIA 2022
V. 25m

Iscritti del giorno 16/01/2022 parte 1

N

ORD CODICE

QCQOWONOOPRWN-=-

218748
223992
220525
219587
221444
99222
404194
223270
218704
664926
458189
224443
1155190
535957
594578
541811
224137
1090766
572090
224003
514025
917100
1090900
217031
219150
222347
217491
217187

COGNOME E NOME

NAZ ANNO

SOCIETA'

800 m Stile Libero - MASTER MISTA

FERRU Mattia
AURIEMMA Antonio
CONI Dario

PUDDU Giuseppe
IOVIENO Maurizio
TULUMELLO Claudia
SECCI Francesca
PALMAS Isabella
AURIEMMA Alessandra
LODDO Valeria
MAXIA Federica
SARAIS Daniela
SOTGIU Fabrizio
SINI Silvio Donato
NORFO Ignazio
FARET Gianfranco
BOGGIO Alessandro
CARBONI Gianluca
CONTU Sebastiano
MELIS Maria Paola
VIGLIOTTA Marcello
DEIANA Gianluca
SINI Valerio
CAMBEDDA Paolo
PILUDU Silvia
GINESU Francesco
RUSSO Stefania
PRANTEDDU Gesuina

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1990
1987
1989
1971
1974
1994
1990
1976
1981
1981
2000
1974
1978
1966
1974
1962
1969
1973
1976
1976
1962
1973
1956
1945
1969
1947
1966
1964

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

T.ISCR.

9'20.10

9'23.46

9'55.00
10'40.53
11'00.00
11'02.74
11'30.00
11'31.39
11'59.58
12'00.00
12'00.00
12'53.04
13'00.00
13'24.52
13'25.17
13'28.30
13'30.00
13'45.00
14'00.00
14'07.10
14'17.06
14'26.40
14'43.61
15'09.27
15'16.90
15'20.67
15'23.40
15'59.20
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252301
535550
516961
777386
222125
218817
223683

AR WN =

~

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

ATZORI Sabrina
MURA Elena
MARINO Sara
SATTA Daniela
DESSI' Valeria
CONGIU llaria
CORONEO Laura

100 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1990
1985
1982
1978
1967
1992
1976

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
All Together Coop.Soc.
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
All Together Coop.Soc.
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

1'23.38
1'28.60
1'40.87
1'43.11
1'45.00
1'45.00
1'55.00
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223897
223404
222308
1001484
219668
219482
968638
1166814
780991
1135998

~NO O WN =

o ©

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

100 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

SECCI Federico

COCCO Fabio Daniele
ZUCCA Andrea

FURCAS Cristian
MEREU Marcello Patrizio
AMICI Marco

VACCA Francesco
TOCCO Giuseppe
ERDAS Enrico

RICCIU Roberto

1990
1993
1969
1974
1955
1965
1981
1973
1962
1970

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
SXT Nuoro asd

Olbia Nuoto asd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

1'01.27
1'08.50
1'15.00
1'33.72
1'33.93
1'40.00
1'45.00
1'45.00
1'49.69
2'00.18
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221285
223051

225602
218147
82437

220900
217171

507394
702880
10 220171

11 996410
12 1146594
13 1023502
14 223740
15 1145289
16 218948

O©CONOOARWN -

100 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

VANNUCCHI Sophie
ZICCONI Fabrizia
CAPODICASA Francesca
NOVEMBRE Sara

LOCCI Angela

LIGAS Cristina

FARINA Daniela
BODANO Maria Valeria
LECIS Stefania

MANDAS Antonella
DEIDDA Rita

LODDO Francesca

PISU Federica
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
SEU Mariangela

PIRAS Maria Paola

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1969
1998
1996
1977
1968
1979
1971
1966
1972
1968
1978
1973
1977
1965
1968
1949

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar

1'26.97
1'27.03
1'30.00
1'30.91
1'35.00
1'36.50
1'37.05
1'42.56
1'43.61
1'54.87
1'55.62
1'59.71
2'00.02
2'03.53
2'10.33
2'28.22
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219026
221617
224274
1080968
221721
835067
217238
722463
1155190
220923
218743
222942
480892
1131921
917100
217072
219482
219889
810655
1090863
834005
1020190
218041
468819
1139114
1135989
1138969
1146058

100 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

RAIS Claudio
GRONDONA Antongiulio
SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni
ARIU Massimo

BIUMI Marco
TOMBOLATO Giancarlo
MANUNZA Tommaso
VIOLA Fausto

SOTGIU Fabrizio

SULAS Luigi

SUND Simone

PAGANI Vittorio

DI LAURO Alessandro
GARAU Giacomo
DEIANA Gianluca
PORCU Jacopo Ruggero
AMICI Marco
PUSCEDDU Massimo
MURGIA Cristian
BORRA Salvatore
IANNUZZELLI Vincenzo
RASPA Mariano

USALA Paolo

FADDA Giovanni Antonio
LOI William

BUSONERA Mario
LOBINA Angelo

MANCA Mario

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1985
1972
1969
1977
1991
1969
1982
1972
1978
1990
1998
1968
1971
1967
1973
1974
1965
1972
1978
1959
1975
1963
1970
1953
1973
1960
1965
1957

Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Olbia Nuoto asd

Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari

1'08.51
1'15.00
1'18.38
1'19.44
1'20.00
1'20.00
1'20.01
1'20.95
1'25.00
1'25.70
1'28.00
1'30.00
1'30.00
1'35.00
1'35.00
1'40.00
1'41.00
1'42.81
1'45.00
1'45.00
1'47.37
1'53.14
1'55.00
1'55.00
1'56.00
2'06.42
2'06.52
2'09.04
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223163
218147
224349
1155856
96711
516957
223051
217416
535550
10 222282
11 99222
12 645831
13 223075
14 219334
15 225602
16 217171
17 1142996
18 536053
19 224452
20 224443
21 1130999
22 963383
23 507394
24 222125
25 218091
26 1058171
27 988387
1138651
29 979780
30 776089
31 924652
32 777386
33 1123429
34 1195386
35 1146594
36 1115133
37 1163624
38 775335
39 219150
40 222464
41 217187
42 220480
43 293283
44 220171
1136003
46 218911
47 797720
48 691498
49 218948
50 1002368

O©CONOOARWN -

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

DE GIOANNIS Carla
NOVEMBRE Sara
LOBINA Jennifer
CUBEDDU Francesca
GIORDO Maria Paola
MARCHESI Federica
ZICCONI Fabrizia

SPIGA Sabrina

MURA Elena

DE GIORGIO Anna Luisa
TULUMELLO Claudia
NUSCIS Michela

CARBE' Francesca

TOLA Silvia
CAPODICASA Francesca
FARINA Daniela
PELLIZZARI Benedetta
CARTA MANTIGLIA Alma
MARCHESI Cristiana
SARAIS Daniela

FLORIS Morena

MONNI Giuseppina
BODANO Maria Valeria
DESSI' Valeria

BOI Alessandra
BALZARELLI Sonia
MOSSA Tiziana
MUREDDU Daniela
FARCI Savina

MORO Antonella
MAJONE Cristiana
SATTA Daniela
GAMBARDELLA Federica
PIRINA Nadia

LODDO Francesca
SECCHI Valeria
FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ Sonia
VANINI Maria Bonaria
PILUDU Silvia

ERRIU Natascia
PRANTEDDU Gesuina
SIRIGU Cristina

LEVATI Rachele Maria Tam
MANDAS Antonella
FRESU Emanuela
MARONGIU Maria Assunta
BELELLI Claudia
PUSCEDDU Stefania Maria
PIRAS Maria Paola
MARSELLA Nicoletta

1966
1977
1974
1996
1977
1985
1998
1969
1985
1967
1994
1991
1985
1973
1996
1971
1997
1985
1982
1974
1978
1973
1966
1967
1958
1985
1974
1972
1982
1985
1970
1978
1974
1979
1973
1965
1975
1953
1969
1975
1964
1972
1970
1968
1974
1963
1965
1964
1949
1959

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

All Together Coop.Soc.
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Nuoto Club Cagliari

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
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16135
223404
221345
221721
223336
222843
1080968
739622
830630
10 220783
11 221089
12 565954
631859
835067
15 645256
16 224338
17 223463
18 217238
19 628659
745828
21 218743
22 722463
23 222942
24 646161
25 217370
26 218240
27 222616
28 634717
29 217796
30 1102477
31 218072
32 606109
33 1111612
34 738608
35 1090863
36 224137
37 729171
38 968638
39 224154
40 1144989
41 1111329
42 1142438
43 404434
936606
856943
1166814
47 1131921
48 1001484
49 544684
50 1061766
51 926234
52 835142
53 612312
54 996231
55 218041
810655
893654
1091029
59 541811
60 775448
61 1112287
62 1063519
63 1036456
64 1135991
65 834005
66 997329
67 809495
68 222050
1184568

O©CONOOARWN -

50 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

CIOLLARO Stefano
COCCO Fabio Daniele
PINTUS Oliviero
BIUMI Marco
PETRETTO Andrea
DE SANTIS Alberto
ARIU Massimo
DELOGU Mattia
SPANO Mighel
CASULA Gian Vincenzo
PALLA Alessandro
MORONI Lorenzo
AIMOLA Francesco
TOMBOLATO Giancarlo
MELAS Luigi

FRAU Gian Luca
MASILI Marco
MANUNZA Tommaso
OLLANO Mauro
ARGIOLAS Paolo
SUND Simone

VIOLA Fausto
PAGANI Vittorio
TOMASI Farid

SANNA Luca
BUSETTO Massimo
MELONI Roberto
ATZORI Tommaso
VADILONGA Andrea
MELONI Michele
METTA Carlo
BOASSA Roberto
CANU Francesco
SOLINAS Edoardo
BORRA Salvatore
BOGGIO Alessandro
MARCHI Sandro
VACCA Francesco
TAVERA Piergiorgio
LUTZONI Salvatore
CAPUT Pierfrancesco
MONTEVERDE Cimbro
PIREDDU Andrea
TATTI Maurizio
SCHIRRU Michele
TOCCO Giuseppe
GARAU Giacomo
FURCAS Cristian
RILLA Mario

MURRU Marco
FAEDDA Carlo
PALLA Fabio
CECCARELLI Matteo
METTA Marco

USALA Paolo
MURGIA Cristian
DESSENA Mario
DELRIO Marco
FARET Gianfranco
COCCO Amanzio
PUGGIONI Gian Lorenzo
FANCIULLI Giuseppe
LOCCI Pierluigi

LOI Cristian
IANNUZZELLI Vincenzo
STARA Stefano
AIELLO Isidoro Cesare Gi
LOCCI Antonello
SIMILE Alessandro

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1990
1993
1983
1991
1967
1975
1977
1987
1976
1982
1976
1991
1996
1969
1983
1967
1976
1982
1995
1966
1998
1972
1968
1973
1997
1965
1972
1986
1958
1971
1986
1964
1975
1992
1959
1969
1972
1981
1960
1973
1976
1973
1972
1973
1987
1973
1967
1974
1973
1973
1970
1984
1969
1962
1970
1978
1969
1974
1962
1962
1970
1964
1978
1981
1975
1964
1947
1958
1984

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Olbia Nuoto asd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
All Together Coop.Soc.
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Oppidum Sport - Cagliari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
All Together Coop.Soc.
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Pisa Road Runners Club asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Swim Sassari ssd

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
All Together Coop.Soc.
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
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70 780991
71 1090900
72 1135998
73 1090837
1139114
75 1135989
1181799
77 217929

ERDAS Enrico

SINI Valerio

RICCIU Roberto
ELETTI Giuseppe
LOI William
BUSONERA Mario
CORSO Paolo
ASUNIS Alessandro

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1962
1956
1970
1957
1973
1960
1966
1966

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

41.47
42.72
45.01
46.00
46.00
48.00
48.00
50.00
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200 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

1 221285 VANNUCCHI Sophie 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 2'55.00
2 252301 ATZORI Sabrina 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3'03.96
3 664926 LODDO Valeria 1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3"11.53

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022
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223897
221617
224274
664420
219668

AR WN =

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

200 m Misti - MASTER MASCHI

SECCI Federico
GRONDONA Antongiulio
SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni
PIREDDA Luca

MEREU Marcello Patrizio

1990
1972
1969
1987
1955

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Swim Sassari ssd

All Together Coop.Soc.
SXT Nuoro asd

2'17.00
2'40.00
2'42.00
2'56.70
3'34.83
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100 m Farfalla - MASTER FEMMINE

1 404194 SECCI Francesca 1990 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'16.00
2 702880 LECIS Stefania 1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'42.63

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022
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1 219026 RAIS Claudio

2 220525 CONI Dario

3 223088 VITIELLO Antonio
4 403971 SERPI Mauro

5 738608 SOLINAS Edoardo

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

100 m Farfalla - MASTER MASCHI

1985
1989
1963
1964
1992

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

1'00.20
1'09.62
1'15.00
1'16.00
1'30.00
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96711
458189
516957
1155856
219334
218704
582604
82437
516961
10 979780
11 224003
12 1058171
13 223740
14 293283
223683
16 797720
17 217491
18 1023502
19 218911
20 691498
21 1002368

O©CONOOARWN -

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

200 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

GIORDO Maria Paola
MAXIA Federica
MARCHESI Federica
CUBEDDU Francesca
TOLA Silvia

AURIEMMA Alessandra
VANNUCCHI Irene Thuriann
LOCCI Angela

MARINO Sara

FARCI Savina

MELIS Maria Paola
BALZARELLI Sonia
LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina
LEVATI Rachele Maria Tam
CORONEO Laura

BELELLI Claudia

RUSSO Stefania

PISU Federica

MARONGIU Maria Assunta
PUSCEDDU Stefania Maria
MARSELLA Nicoletta

1977
2000
1985
1996
1973
1981
1967
1968
1982
1982
1976
1985
1965
1970
1976
1965
1966
1977
1963
1964
1959

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Swim Sassari ssd
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl

2'29.32
2'40.00
2'43.58
2'48.00
2'51.00
2'54.52
2'56.00
2'58.00
3'08.75
3'10.00
3'13.45
3'15.00
3'15.82
3'25.00
3'25.00
3'26.53
3'44.69
3'50.00
4'15.00
4'20.00
5'00.00
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223992
218748
16135
223463
218240
628659
220783
224338
745828
223088
565954
739622
222308
218072
222843
220923
830630
217072
634717
222616
664420
1111612
480892
612312
936606
729171
224154
1063519
1112287
535957
219889
856943
1184568
548343
981033
1090766
594578
996231
404434
1061766
514025
1020190
809495
775448
1146058
217031
572090
997329
222347
1137778

200 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

AURIEMMA Antonio
FERRU Mattia
CIOLLARO Stefano
MASILI Marco
BUSETTO Massimo
OLLANO Mauro
CASULA Gian Vincenzo
FRAU Gian Luca
ARGIOLAS Paolo
VITIELLO Antonio
MORONI Lorenzo
DELOGU Mattia
ZUCCA Andrea

METTA Carlo

DE SANTIS Alberto
SULAS Luigi

SPANO Mighel

PORCU Jacopo Ruggero
ATZORI Tommaso
MELONI Roberto
PIREDDA Luca

CANU Francesco

DI LAURO Alessandro
CECCARELLI Matteo
TATTI Maurizio
MARCHI Sandro
TAVERA Piergiorgio
FANCIULLI Giuseppe
PUGGIONI Gian Lorenzo
SINI Silvio Donato
PUSCEDDU Massimo
SCHIRRU Michele
SIMILE Alessandro
ARONI Francesco Mario
CORONA Marco
CARBONI Gianluca
NORFO Ignazio

METTA Marco
PIREDDU Andrea
MURRU Marco
VIGLIOTTA Marcello
RASPA Mariano
AIELLO Isidoro Cesare Gi
COCCO Amanzio
MANCA Mario
CAMBEDDA Paolo
CONTU Sebastiano
STARA Stefano
GINESU Francesco
SEVERINO Giovanni

Cagliari / 16 gennaio 2022

1987
1990
1990
1976
1965
1995
1982
1967
1966
1963
1991
1987
1969
1986
1975
1990
1976
1974
1986
1972
1987
1975
1971
1969
1973
1972
1960
1964
1970
1966
1972
1987
1984
1957
1982
1973
1974
1962
1972
1973
1962
1963
1947
1962
1957
1945
1976
1964
1947
1965

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Swim Sassari ssd
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
All Together Coop.Soc.
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Pisa Road Runners Club asd
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Olbia Nuoto asd

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
All Together Coop.Soc.
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
All Together Coop.Soc.
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari

All Together Coop.Soc.
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Swim Sassari ssd

Swim Sassari ssd

Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
All Together Coop.Soc.
Aquatic team freedom ssd srl
Atlantide ssd - EImas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Swim Sassari ssd

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd

2'05.80
2'06.50
2'15.00
2'15.70
2'20.00
2'20.00
2'20.50
2'22.00
2'23.00
2'23.00
2'23.51
2'25.00
2'25.00
2'26.00
2'27.00
2'28.13
2'30.00
2'30.00
2'30.38
2'35.00
2'36.14
2'40.00
2'43.00
2'50.00
2'50.00
2'52.19
2'55.00
2'58.00
2'58.00
2'58.00
2'59.82
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'00.00
3'02.18
3'05.00
3'10.00
3'10.00
3'12.96
3'13.22
3'14.35
3'15.00
3'20.00
3'23.26
3'30.00
3'43.68
3'48.26
4'00.00
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